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PART NO.

34H247
R49571
R62530
T20077
R61999
R40366
PT13309
R60582
AR73480
R63324
R63325
R62528
R56751
15H562
15H665
R50356
R55061
R63078
R68136
R75133
R75134
12M7066
19M7402
RE10733
R78445
R68137
R68138
R68139
R50357
R55056
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R55060
R61296
RE51641

PART NAME

SPRING PIN
SPRING

ROTATOR
RETAINER

DOWEL PIN

CAP

NUT

SCREW

ARM

BOLT

WASHER

SLEEVE

O-RING

PIPE PLUG

PIPE PLUG

VALVE SEAT INSERT
VALVE SEAT INSERT
VALVE SEAT INSERT
VALVE SEAT INSERT
GASKET

COVER

LOCK WASHER

CAP SCREW
CYLINDER HEAD
INTAKE VALVE
INTAKE VALVE
INTAKE VALVE
INTAKE VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
STUD

ENGINE CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
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Engine Serial |REMARKS

No.

-XXXXXX
XXXKXX-

-003993

1/8" X 3/4"

(SUB FOR R60717)

1", (SUB FOR AR78522)
3/4", (SUB FOR AR72318)

0.25 MM OS5

0.25 MM OS

10 mm

M10 X 25

(MARKED R73272) (SUB RG20631)
STD (SUB FOR R63079)
0.075 MM OS

0.50 MM OS

1.00 MM OS

STD

0.08 MM OS

0.38 MM OS

0.76 MM OS

(SUB R82735)

(SUB FOR R62409)



KEY

26

26

PART NO.

RE11270

RG20631

PART NAME

CYLINDER HEAD

CYLINDER HEAD

QTY

Engine Serial |REMARKS
No.
(SUB RG20631)
(CONTACT BRANCH AFTERMARKET MANAGER FOR

ORDERING DETAILS) (REMANUFACTURED)



John Deere > Agriculture >STRACTOR >8955AR03 - TRACTOR >8850 Tractor (Worldwide Edition) >20 ENGINE >ST432055 - CYLINDER HEAD TEMPERATURE SWITCH

a=fa g*==
-l".-n5 -
- . - .. s _mm
. - " - - i
- R S Lol . T e
- = Y - *
- ™ T . -l‘ - “2'-"" = el
- e -, ‘.“ -t . o3
e = - e -t Ny ™ ‘b .".-‘
- L "_- - ¢ ...-!'- ™ ‘_
i i L A s M e
- o - - =3 s = T e v &t Ll
- -* - . d T 8, =" S g
D2 s - " T T T o LA LA
. - - . A N -
- - i - [ e
- .-r__-' '--\"- .( - - - & v .y ‘.".n' . -
—— e - - - ' 8- aidy t"' P ey " - T
- = - tah \‘--"‘! - . &y bk J w* - ="
— *'#‘l- .,.-"'-'H = o - = i - ..‘.. _." 1,“.‘ = “i
e e ® -‘.“ - . - - i \l'..".."! i Ty - [ o b
" - - - - P il - ol L P - F -
-n"- .r“ - L : L w Bas "a;- h ".:-' g ."; s -
= - ; - -
.ff_'_--‘i,a—fi. - i - _JrTE N A Lm=TT o pa®= "
- o a=."y . e e " 1'-5' - L o A 3
“ - P Sl 'h — “I!-:-_‘.-. ™ 'h..-":' -, L L
. -
‘.--

RGP7 30



John Deere > Agriculture >STRACTOR >8955AR03 - TRACTOR >8850 Tractor (Worldwide Edition) >20 ENGINE >5T432055 - CYLINDER HEAD TEMPERATURE SWITCH

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY Engine Serial |REMARKS
No.
(CUT AND TAPE WIRE - BAND TO HARNESS) (SUB
1 RE10691 SENSOR 1 SXXXXXX
15H584)
1 15H584 PIPE PLUG

1 XXXXXX- 1/2"
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KEY PART NO. PART NAME |QTY REMARKS
1 19M7163 CAP SCREW 2 M8 X 25
2 24H1136 WASHER 4 11/32" X 11/16" X 0.065"

3 R81282 SHIELD 1
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